LISTADO OFICIAL DE JUGADORES ADMITIDOS AL CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS
19-22 de marzo 2015 - REAL CLUB DE GOLF DE TENERIFE -

actualizado: 17/03/15 13:00

. HCP
o cLu _copico_ NOMERE coc v
1 LA CANADA (AM11) 343014 GALIANO AGUILAR, MARIO -5,4 JUNIOR
2 LLANES MUNICPL (0227) 325891  CANTERO GUTIERREZ, IVAN -4,8 JUNIOR
3 BASOZABAL (VB09) 318741 GOROSPE GURIDI, XABIER -3,4 JUNIOR
4 FEDERACION ANDA (AM00) 701145 7APLETAL , MATYAS -3 CADETE
5 Federacion Bale (BPOO) 283164 paE7 WEINBAUM, FEDERICO -2,9 MAYOR
6 CORDOBA (AM06) 205458 pPASTOR RUFIAN, VICTOR -2,9 JUNIOR
7 SORIA (7753) 195538 BERNA MANZANARES, DANIEL 2,8 MAYOR
8 RCG SEVILLA (AM85) 320379 RODRIGUEZ-TABERNERO TORRES, PABLO -2,8 JUNIOR
9 RCG GUADALMINA (AM51) 606504 SyENSSON , MARCUS -2,8 JUNIOR
10 RSHECC (CM11) 89454 VEGA SEOANE SAEZ, SANTIAGO -2,4 MAYOR
11 LOS LAGOS (0106) 427854 MAICAS REDONDO, JORGE 2,3 JUNIOR
12 EL PRAT (CBO5) 332583 pPANES CAPDEVILA, JORDI -2,2 JUNIOR
13 LA MORALEJA (CM52) 302511 DE| REY GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO -1,8 JUNIOR
14 BASOZABAL (VB09) 371224 | ARREA PUIG, MARTIN -1,7 JUNIOR
15 CENTRO NACIONAL (CMA8) 429962 | OPEZ FERRER, SIGOT -1,7 JUNIOR
16 MONTANYA (CB18) 334598 yACARISAS TORNDELACREU, LUCAS -1,6 JUNIOR
17 BASOZABAL (VB09) 409306 MARTIN TORRE, BORJA -1,5 CADETE
18 LANZAROTE (CP31) 358932 pOLADURA LOPEZ, JAVIER -1,5 JUNIOR
19 RCG LAS PALMAS (CP01) ~ 403897 SANCHEZ JUBINDO, OSCAR -1,5 MAYOR
20 SIGA (AMH6) 342457 MATEO MATEO, JOSE -1,4 JUNIOR
21 RCG SEVILLA (AM85) 606471  HEREDIA IGLESIAS, PABLO -1,3 JUNIOR
22 MONTANYA (CB18) 511405  RAMIREZ MARTIN, JOEL -1,3 JUNIOR
23 UNI PUB NAVARRA (4408) 282718  EVANGELIO GOMEZ ESCOLAR, MIGUEL -1,2 JUNIOR
24 EL PRAT (CBO5) 509830 GARCIA BROTO, VICTOR 1,1 JUNIOR
25 SON SERVERA (BP02) 385476 BISELLACH SERVERA, MIGUEL -1 CADETE
26 LEON-PROSACYR (7770) 397785 A| ZAGA GARCIA, JAIME -0,9 JUNIOR
27 SOC RIO CABE (GC57) 363637 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL -0,8 JUNIOR
28 RCG GUADALMINA (AM51) 359858 HIDALGO PORTILLO, ANGEL -0,7 JUNIOR
29 RSHECC (CM11) 289375 ESPOSITO MENARD, HUGO -0,6 JUNIOR
30 LOMAS BOSQUE (CM07) 300485 \MATA ALSDORF, ADRIAN -0,4  JUNIOR
31 LARRABEA (VB08) 426417 AZPIRI IMATZ, TELMO 0,3 JUNIOR
32 BASOZABAL (VB09) 368792 BENARAN ORBE, INIGO -0,3 JUNIOR
33 GOLF DEL SUR (CP05) 378604  HERNANDEZ CABEZUELA, ALVARO -0,3 JUNIOR
34 SORIA (7753) 390824 HERRERO LORENZO, JAVIER -0,3 JUNIOR
35 RSHECC (CM11) 305296 pARRIEGO CORNEJO, SERGIO JAVIER -0,3 JUNIOR
36 LA MORALEJA (CM52) 292473 pARADA PUERTAS, JAVIER -0,2 JUNIOR
37 VILALBA (CB96) 337559  SANCHEZ SABE, ALBERT 0,1 JUNIOR
38 Association Suisse Golf(SUIX) ~ XXXXX1  BONO, LEONARDO 0,1 JUNIOR
39 EL PRAT (CBO5) 224069 [ OTATS POZO, JORDI 0 JUNIOR
40 VAL DE ROIS (GC08) 422355 | OPEZ-PIZARRO RODRIGUEZ, INIGO 0 JUNIOR
41 ANFI TAURO (CP29) 431868 RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU, MARC 0,1 JUNIOR
42 MASPALOMAS (CP03) 429113 SHAW , CRAIG 0,1 MAYOR
43 EL CANDADO (AM04) 349629 GARCIA PARADA, GONZALO 0,2 JUNIOR
44 ARANJUEZ (CM66) 295874 MORENO MENDOZA, JULIO 0,2  CADETE
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LAS REJAS (CM22)
GRIJOTA (7756)
BASOZABAL (VB09)
RAIMAT (CB35)

PUERTA HIERRO (CM01)
NEGURI (VB02)

RSHECC (CM11)
PUERTA HIERRO (CMO01)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CP01)
SAN SEBASTIAN (VB01)
CASTIELLO (0201)

RCG GUADALMINA (AM51)
LLAVANERAS (CB04)
GUADALHORCE (AM15)
LA DEHESA (CM61)
RSHECC (CM11)
RETAMARES (CM60)
Federacién arag (0100)
GUADALHORCE (AM15)
C.T.G. (CM41)
LEON-PROSACYR (7770)
COSTA TEGUISE (CP04)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
LAS REJAS (CM22)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CP01)
GANGUREN GOLF (VB16)
LA CALA (AM81)

RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
AMARILLA (CP06)

SAN SEBASTIAN (VB01)
LAUKARIZ (VBO4)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CP01)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
EL CORTIJO (CP17)

RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
EL PRAT (CBO5)

RCG LAS PALMAS (CP01)
BELLAVISTA (AMQ7)
RCG LAS PALMAS (CP01)
ALDEAMAYOR (7752)
RCG TENERIFE (CP02)
VALDEMAZO (7730)
AMARILLA (CP06)

219011
382872
380577
642532
309224
281255
138802
254274
364923
398131
401777
245812
178511
610788
304106
622956
259815
382725
357043
622555
693115
073261
15816
628870
454367
424759
601070
367487
317557
393110
407584
384479
113955
312472
106995
643216
426562
72861
754748
421393
18133
450380
397619

ORTEGA OBISPO, DIEGO

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, DIEGO
GARAGORRI ALDEANUEVA, ROBERTO
MOSCATEL NACHSHON, JOEL
GERVAS NIETO, JAIME

SOROA ZUBIRIA, CARLOS

VEGA DE SEOANE SAEZ, JAVIER
RICO-AVELLO LONCAN, GONZALO
URRIZA FUENTES, PEDRO

ROMERO ESNAL, INIGO

ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO

DANA , HAIKO

CLAVELL VALLEJO, RAMON

ALONSO ROSADO, PABLO

BARRIO GUERRERO, SANDRO
MALAVER ECHEVERRIA-TORRES, JAIME
MENENDEZ MARTIN, IGNACIO
PESCADOR MESTRE, EDUARDO
JIMENEZ BRAVO, VICTOR

NAVARRO OSUNA, BORJA

CREGO MARQUES, FRANCISCO
GARCIA ORTEGA, DAVID

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
IRIZAR BIANCHI, MARCOS ALESSANDRO
URRIZA FUENTES, IGNACIO

ARTO LOPEZ, PABLO

MORENO PINA, GUILLERMO ELIAS
SANTOS GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO
MORENO MASIA, GUILLERMO
BARBEITO ALBIZU, ASIER

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, IGNACIO

DE LA FUENTE FORCANO, PABLO
BANARES PEDRAJAS, ALVARO
ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN

YANES ROCA, LUIS

JANE SALOMON, JOAN PAU

SANTANA BELLO, PABLO

ABELLAN LEON, JAIME

SUAREZ MORALES, JAIME

BLANCO DE LA COLINA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ-MACHADO MARIN, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ ZAMARRO, JORGE
BANANIER , SEBASTIAN

0,2
0,4
0,5
0,5
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,7
0,7
0,9
0,9

1,1
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,6
1,6
1,7
1,7
2,1
2,1
2,1
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,6
2,7
2,7
2,7
2,8
3,1
3,2
3,5
3,5
4,2
4,3
4,6
4,6
4,9
4,9

MAYOR
MAYOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
CADETE
JUNIOR
CADETE
JUNIOR
MAYOR
CADETE
JUNIOR
CADETE
MAYOR
MAYOR
JUNIOR
MAYOR
CADETE
JUNIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
MAYOR
JUNIOR
CADETE
MAYOR
CADETE
MAYOR
MAYOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR



http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/325891�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/358932�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/450380�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/320490�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/366647�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/263133�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/426562�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/511405�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/332583�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/403897�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/018133�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/283164�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/113955�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/106995�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/643216�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/426562�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/641057�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/018133�
http://www.sch-rfegolf.es/sch-web/federated/show/450380�

	Hoja6

